
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:05:00.704 1 1:33.577 91.176 84 116 19

12:06:33.773 2 1:33.069 91.674 80 116 19

12:08:06.120 3 1:32.347 92.391 82 117 19

12:09:40.813 4 1:34.693 90.102 79 112 19

12:11:16.619 5 1:35.806 89.055 85 114 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
12:04:32.225 1 1:34.085 90.684 47 110 19

12:06:06.054 2 1:33.829 90.931 64 109 19

12:07:39.965 3 1:33.911 90.852 66 110 19

12:09:14.780 4 1:34.815 89.986 64 111 19

12:10:48.855 5 1:34.075 90.694 62 111 19

12:12:22.532 6 1:33.677 91.079 70 111 19

12:13:55.592 7 1:33.060 91.683 66 111 19

12:15:28.781 8 1:33.189 91.556 67 110 19

RP-23 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
12:04:37.152 1 1:35.438 89.398 59 111 19

12:06:13.558 2 1:36.406 88.501 49 110 19

12:07:49.881 3 1:36.323 88.577 69 110 19

12:09:24.785 4 1:34.904 89.901 62 108 19

12:11:01.010 5 1:36.225 88.667 49 103 19

12:12:34.845 6 1:33.835 90.926 54 106 19

12:14:10.181 7 1:35.336 89.494 69 108 19

12:15:44.320 8 1:34.139 90.632 72 109 19

12:17:19.396 9 1:35.076 89.739 73 112 19

RP-26 - CONNOR FUNK -
12:05:09.327 1 1:36.677 88.253 63 100 19

12:06:44.921 2 1:35.594 89.252 62 101 19

12:08:19.696 3 1:34.775 90.024 55 99 19

12:09:55.713 4 1:36.017 88.859 58 98 19

12:11:34.986 5 1:39.273 85.945 42 99 19

12:13:09.998 6 1:35.012 89.799 30 95 19

12:14:44.565 7 1:34.567 90.222 15 70 19

RP-02 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:06:59.289 1 1:34.908 89.898 49 109 19

12:08:33.914 2 1:34.625 90.166 75 110 19

RP-09 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
12:06:18.209 1 1:39.615 85.650 81 112 19

12:07:57.913 2 1:39.704 85.573 86 119 19

12:09:33.481 3 1:35.568 89.277 91 116 19

12:11:08.933 4 1:35.452 89.385 87 117 19

12:12:46.477 5 1:37.544 87.468 90 117 19

12:14:21.200 6 1:34.723 90.073 86 116 19

12:15:56.081 7 1:34.881 89.923 84 116 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:05:06.925 1 1:37.002 87.957 28 76 19

12:06:43.865 2 1:36.940 88.013 29 74 19

12:08:18.910 3 1:35.045 89.768 11 71 19

12:09:56.810 4 1:37.900 87.150 17 75 19

12:11:35.213 5 1:38.403 86.705 25 75 19

RP-40 - MY HERO -
12:06:59.338 1 1:38.679 86.462 68 117 19

12:08:36.183 2 1:36.845 88.100 90 114 19

12:10:12.382 3 1:36.199 88.691 86 112 19

12:11:47.952 4 1:35.570 89.275 83 113 19

12:13:24.137 5 1:36.185 88.704 79 110 19

12:14:59.846 6 1:35.709 89.145 85 113 19

12:16:35.304 7 1:35.458 89.380 87 113 19

12:18:10.642 8 1:35.338 89.492 86 115 19

RP-06 - DAVID HENDERSON -
12:03:29.134 1 1:37.888 87.161 16 80 19

12:05:05.491 2 1:36.357 88.546 46 79 19

12:06:40.839 3 1:35.348 89.483 48 76 19



12:08:16.877 4 1:36.038 88.840 45 75 19

12:09:54.377 5 1:37.500 87.508 34 82 19

12:11:32.978 6 1:38.601 86.531 51 80 19

12:13:09.932 7 1:36.954 88.000 37 69 19

12:14:46.654 8 1:36.722 88.212 43 74 19

12:16:25.728 9 1:39.074 86.117 42 74 19

12:18:02.169 10 1:36.441 88.469 43 75 19

RP-37 - JERRY FLORES -
12:03:29.149 1 1:36.105 88.778 66 115 19

12:05:05.054 2 1:35.905 88.963 83 116 19

12:06:42.159 3 1:37.105 87.864 80 112 19

12:08:17.946 4 1:35.787 89.073 81 114 19

12:09:54.451 5 1:36.505 88.410 80 115 19

12:11:34.886 6 1:40.435 84.950 76 115 19

RP-31 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:05:14.203 1 1:38.727 86.420 58 110 19

12:06:50.542 2 1:36.339 88.562 51 108 19

12:08:26.571 3 1:36.029 88.848 65 113 19

12:10:05.554 4 1:38.983 86.197 59 109 19

12:11:41.440 5 1:35.886 88.981 57 108 19

12:13:21.374 6 1:39.934 85.376 64 109 19

RP-28 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
12:05:55.579 1 1:36.601 88.322 76 128 19

12:07:33.079 2 1:37.500 87.508 79 132 19

12:09:09.961 3 1:36.882 88.066 78 128 19

12:10:48.633 4 1:38.672 86.468 69 127 19

12:12:26.195 5 1:37.562 87.452 77 130 19

12:14:02.651 6 1:36.456 88.455 73 127 19

RP-18 - JOSHUA HUNT -
12:06:37.163 1 1:36.940 88.013 38 87 19

12:08:13.929 2 1:36.766 88.171 37 87 19

12:09:53.361 3 1:39.432 85.807 39 86 19

12:11:34.163 4 1:40.802 84.641 29 81 19

RP-03 - ADAM ROCK -
12:04:40.207 1 1:37.561 87.453 83 119 19

12:06:19.323 2 1:39.116 86.081 79 117 19

12:08:00.829 3 1:41.506 84.054 78 118 19

12:09:41.299 4 1:40.470 84.921 77 114 19

12:11:19.854 5 1:38.555 86.571 78 118 19

12:12:58.556 6 1:38.702 86.442 80 117 19

12:14:35.799 7 1:37.243 87.739 80 117 19

RP-20 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
12:06:40.175 1 1:39.188 86.018 53 100 19

12:08:17.620 2 1:37.445 87.557 49 99 19

RP-19 - ERIC ANDERSON -
12:06:05.559 1 1:41.497 84.062 80 112 19

12:07:43.711 2 1:38.152 86.926 77 110 19

12:09:22.030 3 1:38.319 86.779 80 111 19

RP-45 - TIM CHIN -
12:04:34.219 1 1:40.168 85.177 94 120 19

12:06:13.518 2 1:39.299 85.922 71 119 19

12:07:52.792 3 1:39.274 85.944 87 118 19

12:09:34.120 4 1:41.328 84.202 90 120 19

12:11:14.390 5 1:40.270 85.090 87 120 19

RP-08 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
12:04:32.244 1 1:39.954 85.359 21 86 19

12:06:12.863 2 1:40.619 84.795 36 88 19

RP-10 - CONNER BROWN -
12:06:18.257 1 1:41.045 84.438 85 110 19

12:07:58.305 2 1:40.048 85.279 87 113 19

12:09:41.196 3 1:42.891 82.923 82 110 19

12:11:23.437 4 1:42.241 83.450 85 111 19

12:13:06.920 5 1:43.483 82.448 84 111 19

12:14:49.869 6 1:42.949 82.876 85 111 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:03:22.704 1 1:40.764 84.673 89 115 19

12:05:03.327 2 1:40.623 84.792 90 118 19



12:06:44.418 3 1:41.091 84.399 87 117 19

12:08:24.553 4 1:40.135 85.205 92 122 19

12:10:06.473 5 1:41.920 83.713 77 115 19

RP-25 - DEMOND WILSON -
12:10:50.989 1 1:44.997 81.259 65 95 19

12:12:33.780 2 1:42.791 83.003 53 92 19

12:14:15.778 3 1:41.998 83.649 53 99 19

12:15:56.200 4 1:40.422 84.961 54 96 19

RP-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
12:04:26.056 1 1:43.429 82.491 14 62 19

12:06:07.898 2 1:41.842 83.777 21 60 19

12:07:52.387 3 1:44.489 81.655 14 55 19

12:11:31.969 4 3:39.582 38.856 15 58 19

12:15:19.482 5 3:47.513 37.501 22 58 19

12:17:01.635 6 1:42.153 83.522 14 59 19

12:18:43.256 7 1:41.621 83.959 17 61 19

RP-32 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
12:06:05.813 1 1:44.165 81.909 85 113 19

12:07:50.470 2 1:44.657 81.523 88 113 19

12:09:33.920 3 1:43.450 82.475 84 113 19

12:11:17.460 4 1:43.540 82.403 93 112 19

12:13:00.801 5 1:43.341 82.562 87 113 19

12:14:42.711 6 1:41.910 83.721 87 113 19

RP-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
12:07:45.759 1 1:48.484 78.648 92 106 19

12:09:31.209 2 1:45.450 80.910 88 104 19

12:11:16.061 3 1:44.852 81.372 95 105 19

12:13:01.272 4 1:45.211 81.094 93 111 19

12:14:45.588 5 1:44.316 81.790 94 108 19

12:16:32.482 6 1:46.894 79.817 93 106 19

RP-43 - ADEN THO -
12:06:14.050 1 1:45.169 81.127 62 90 19

12:07:59.071 2 1:45.021 81.241 58 89 19

RP-13 - GUY MADAR -
12:03:41.106 1 1:45.619 80.781 40 72 19

12:05:27.154 2 1:46.048 80.454 39 72 19

12:07:15.020 3 1:47.866 79.098 23 72 19

12:09:03.951 4 1:48.931 78.325 19 75 19

12:10:48.975 5 1:45.024 81.239 33 73 19

12:12:34.840 6 1:45.865 80.593 11 73 19

12:14:21.491 7 1:46.651 79.999 25 74 19

12:16:07.186 8 1:45.695 80.723 32 72 19

12:18:00.160 9 1:52.974 75.522 29 72 19

RP-22 - JOHNNY EDWARDS -
12:08:18.224 1 1:48.254 78.815 44 83 19

12:10:06.588 2 1:48.364 78.735 21 78 19

12:11:55.104 3 1:48.516 78.624 34 80 19

12:13:43.812 4 1:48.708 78.485 50 86 19

RP-17 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:07:14.866 1 1:49.979 77.578 47 86 19

12:09:03.883 2 1:49.017 78.263 25 75 19

12:10:53.880 3 1:49.997 77.566 16 72 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:05:20.303 1 1:51.029 76.845 97 117 19

12:07:11.289 2 1:50.986 76.875 94 115 19
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